207A-208A - Mallet tips

Description:

e 207A: Lightweight aluminum body,

hickory handle.

e 208A: Heavyweight steel body,

hickory handle.

Length
Diameter [mm] L
[mm]

Aluminum 410.0

207A.50

208A.25A
208A.32A
208A.40A
208A.50A
208A.60A
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50.0
25.0
32.0
40.0
50.0
60.0

210.MHB15
210.MHB12
210.MHB13
210.MHB14
210.MHB15
210.MHB16

350.0
280.0
300.0
323.0
350.0
363.0

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

200.0
295.0
510.0
830.0
1300.0




